UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 7 HOLMGREN Isabella CAN CANADA 16.854 1:11:12 +0:00
14:46  (2) 28:42 (1) 42:58 (1) 5717 (1) 11112 (1)
14:46  (2) 13:56 (1) 14:16 (1) 14:19  (2) 13:55 (1)

2 2 ONESTI Olivia FRA FRANCE 16.556  1:12:29 +1:17
14:26 (1) 20112 (2) 43:47  (2) 57:59  (2) 111229 (2)
14:26 (1) 14:46  (3) 14:35  (2) 1412 (1) 14:30  (2)

3 6 JOHNSTON Emilly CAN CANADA 16.279  1:13:43 +2:31
15114  (8) 20:53  (5) 44:30  (3) 58:57  (3) 1:13:43  (3)
15114 (7) 14:39  (2) 14:37  (3) 14:27  (3) 14:46  (5)

4 12 CORVI Valentina ITA ITALY 16.169 1:14:13 +3:01
14:49  (4) 20:52  (3) 44:30 (4) 59:13  (4) 111413 (4)
14:49  (4) 15:03  (8) 14:38  (4) 14:43  (4) 15:00 (9)

5 11 MACLEAN-HOWELL Ella GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.100 1:14:32 +3:20
15:.07  (6) 30:07 (6) 45:03 (5) 59:50  (5) 1:14:32  (5)
15:07  (6) 15:00 (5) 14:56  (6) 14:47  (5) 14:42  (4)

6 16 van THIEL Sina GER GERMANY 15.915 1:15:24 +4:12
15:19 (10) 30119 (9) 45:35  (7) 1:00:44 (7) 1:15:24  (6)
15119 (10) 15:.00 (5) 15116 (11) 15:.09 (6) 14:40 (3)

7 40 HOLMGREN Ava CAN CANADA 15.894 1:15:30 +4:18
15114 (7) 30117 (7) 45112 (6) 1:00:32  (6) 1:15:30  (7)
15114 (7) 15:03  (8) 14:55 (5) 15:20  (9) 14:58 (8)

8 5 BOHM Kira GER GERMANY 15.769 1:16:06 +4:54
15:.01  (5) 30117 (8) 45:35 (8) 1:01:03  (9) 1:16:06  (8)
15:01 (5) 15:16 (13) 15:18 (12) 15:28 (11) 15:03 (10)

9 3 CALUORI Ginia Sul SWITZERLAND 15.769 1:16:06 +4:54
15:18  (9) 30:22 (11) 45:35  (9) 1:00:53  (8) 1:16:06  (9)
15118 (9) 15:04 (10) 15113 (8) 15118 (8) 15:13 (11)

10 4 MUNRO Madigan USA UNITED STATES 15.738 1:16:15 +5:03
14:46  (2) 20:52  (4) 46:03 (12) 1:01:19 (11) 1:16:15 (10)
14:46  (2) 15:06 (11) 16:11 (27) 15116 (7) 14:56  (7)

1 17 SPESNA Simona CZE CZECHIA 15.710 1:16:23  +5:11
15119 (11) 30:20 (10) 45:35 (10) 1:01:06 (10) 1:16:23 (11)
15:19 (10) 15:01 (7) 15:15 (10) 15:31 (12) 15:17 (12)

12 9 MACPHEE Ella CAN CANADA 15.686 1:16:30 +5:18
16:02 (21) 31:08 (17) 46:21 (13) 1:01:42 (12) 1:16:30 (12)
16:02 (21) 15:06 (11) 15113 (8) 15:21 (10) 14:48 (6)

13 30 HUTTER Anina Sul SWITZERLAND 15.484 1:17:30 +6:18
15:52 (18) 31:12 (18) 46:37 (16) 1:02:09 (13) 1:17:30 (13)
15:52 (18) 15:20 (15) 15:25 (13) 15:32 (13) 15:21 (14)

14 14 DURAFFOURG Lauriane FRA FRANCE 15.329 1:18:17 +7:05
15:49 (17) 31:06 (13) 46:32 (14) 1:02:24 (14) 1:18:117 (14)
15:49 (16) 15:17 (14) 15:26 (14) 15:52 (17) 15:53 (21)

15 28 SCHIBLER Fiona Sul SWITZERLAND 15.316  1:18:21 +7:09
16:11 (24) 31:38 (20) 47:14 (18) 1:02:47 (15) 1:18:21 (15)
16:11 (24) 15:27 (17) 15:36 (19) 15:33 (14) 15:34 (15)

16 26 WAITE Sofia USA UNITED STATES 15.280 1:18:32 +7:20
15:40 (14) 31:06 (15) 46:37 (15) 1:03:15 (17) 1:18:32 (16)
15:40 (14) 15:26 (16) 15:31 (17) 16:38 (32) 15:17 (12)

17 21 CANO ESPINOSA Marta ESP SPAIN 15.241 1:18:44 +7:32
15:36 (13) 31:06 (14) 46:39 (17) 1:02:56 (16) 1:18:44 (17)
15:36 (13) 15:30 (18) 15:33 (18) 16:17 (28) 15:48 (19)
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UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
18 32 HUBER Lea Sul SWITZERLAND 15.180  1:19:03 +7:51
16:27 (27) 32:05 (26) 47:31 (20) 1:03:23 (18) 1:19:03 (18)
16:27 (27) 15:38 (20) 15:26 (14) 156:52 (17) 15:40 (17)
19 35 KRAVANJA Andrea GER GERMANY 15.155 1:19:11 +7:59
16:36 (35) 32:15 (27) 47:44 (22) 1:03:32 (20) 1:19:11 (19)
16:36 (35) 15:39 (22) 15:29 (16) 15:48 (16) 15:39 (16)
20 33 GALLEZOT Electa FRA FRANCE 15.091  1:19:31 +8:19
15:59 (20) 31:50 (21) 47:37 (21) 1:03:32 (19) 1:19:31 (20)
15:59 (20) 15:51 (25) 15:47 (20) 15:55 (19) 15:59 (23)
21 19 LIPP Finja GER GERMANY 15.053  1:19:43 +8:31
16:03 (22) 31:54 (23) 47:44 (24) 1:03:43 (21) 1:19:43 (21)
16:03 (22) 15:51 (25) 15:50 (22) 15:59 (21) 16:00 (24)
22 15 SZCZECINSKA Matylda POL POLAND 15.031  1:19:50 +8:38
15:49 (16) 31:27 (19) 47:31 (19) 1:03:43 (22) 1:19:50 (22)
15:49 (16) 15:38 (20) 16:04 (26) 16:12 (25) 16:07 (31)
23 23 SADNIK Katharina AUT AUSTRIA 15.016  1:19:55 +8:43
16:10 (23) 31:57 (24) 47:44 (23) 1:04:00 (23) 1:19:55 (23)
16:10 (23) 15:47 (23) 15:47 (20) 16:16 (26) 15:55 (22)
24 13 HALTER Monique Sul SWITZERLAND 14.972  1:20:09 +8:57
15:56 (19) 31:51 (22) 47:52 (25) 1:04:08 (24) 1:20:09 (24)
15:56 (19) 15:55 (28) 16:01 (25) 16:16 (26) 16:01 (26)
25 27 VIKTOROVA Nela CZE CZECHIA 14.953  1:20:15 +9:03
16:35 (34) 32:33 (32) 48:31 (27) 1:04:29 (26) 1:20:15 (25)
16:35 (34) 15:58 (31) 15:58 (24) 15:58 (20) 15:46 (18)
26 29 PESSE Nicole ITA ITALY 14910 1:20:29 +9:17
16:34 (32) 32:21 (28) 48:18 (26) 1:04:27 (25) 1:20:29 (26)
16:34 (32) 15:47 (23) 15:57 (23) 16:09 (24) 16:02 (29)
27 18 DAUBERMANN Luisa GER GERMANY 14.898  1:20:33 +9:21
15:34 (12) 31:07 (16) 48:48 (33) 1:04:31 (27) 1:20:33 (27)
15:34 (12) 15:33 (19) 17:41 (36) 15:43 (15) 16:02 (29)
28 31 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia POL POLAND 14.833  1:20:54 +9:42
16:29 (29) 32:33 (33) 48:46 (31) 1:04:53 (28) 1:20:54 (28)
16:29 (28) 16:04 (33) 16:13 (28) 16:07 (23) 16:01 (26)
29 25 FLORES GARCIA Maria Carolina MEX MEXICO 14.815  1:21:00 +9:48
16:13 (25) 32:04 (25) 48:38 (29) 1:05:11 (30) 1:21:00 (29)
16:13 (25) 15:51 (25) 16:34 (33) 16:33 (31) 15:49 (20)
30 37 JACOBS Tyler RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.790 1:21:08 +9:56
16:29 (30) 32:24 (31) 48:38 (28) 1:05:07 (29) 1:21:08 (30)
16:29 (28) 15:55 (28) 16:14 (29) 16:29 (30) 16:01 (26)
31 24 LAFORCE Oda NOR NORWAY 14.742 1:21:24 +10:12
16:31 (31) 32:57 (35) 49:18 (34) 1:05:24 (32) 1:21:24 (31)
16:31 (31) 16:26 (35) 16:21 (30) 16:06 (22) 16:00 (24)
32 34 EMBACHER Katrin AUT AUSTRIA 14.652 1:21:54 +10:42
16:29 (28) 32:24 (29) 48:47 (32) 1:05:14 (31) 1:21:54 (32)
16:29 (28) 15:55 (28) 16:23 (32) 16:27 (29) 16:40 (32)
33 8 SANTOS Ana POR PORTUGAL -1LAP
16:26 (26) 32:24 (30) 48:46 (30)
16:26 (26) 15:58 (31) 16:22 (31)
34 38 LILLELUND Julie DEN DENMARK -1LAP
16:34 (33) 32:44 (34) 49:21 (35)
16:34 (32) 16:10 (34) 16:37 (34)
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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Women Under 23

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
35 41 SUKHOPALOVA Mariia UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
16:53 (36) 33:21 (36) 50:21 (36)
16:53 (36) 16:28 (36) 17:00 (35)
36 36 HANAKOVA Eliska CZE CZECHIA -2LAP
17:00 (37) 34:07 (37)
17:00 (37) 17:07 (37)
37 39 HAHN Carla GER GERMANY -2LAP
17:08 (38) 34:26 (38)
17:08 (38) 17:18 (38)
38 48 ZUR Kinga POL POLAND -2LAP
17:38 (41) 34:58 (40)
17:38 (41) 17:20 (39)
39 49 SCHOFMANN Andrea MOz MOZAMBIQUE -2LAP
17:28 (39) 34:57 (39)
17:28 (39) 17:29 (41)
40 45 MEDINA FERNANDEZ Amalia CHI CHILE -2LAP
17:36 (40) 35:09 (41)
17:36 (40) 17:33 (42)
41 43 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia ESP SPAIN -2LAP
17:46 (42) 35:14 (42)
17:46 (42) 17:28 (40)
42 44 CAGUA GONZALEZ Laura Camila CcoL COLOMBIA -2LAP
17:46 (43) 35:25 (43)
17:46 (42) 17:39 (43)
43 47 MAY Caoimhe IRL IRELAND -2LAP
18:00 (44) 36:30 (44)
18:00 (44) 18:30 (44)
44 46 MWAMIKAZI Jazilla RWA RWANDA -3LAP
19:04 (45)
19:04 (45)
45 50 ZUNIGA PEREZ Yuruthzi Deyanira MEX MEXICO -4LAP
20 BENOIT Elina Sul SWITZERLAND DNF5
15:46 (15) 30:36 (12) 45:39 (11) 1:18:58 (33)
15:46 (15) 14:50  (4) 15:03  (7) 33:19 (33)
42 MORALES de la CRUZ Yosselin MEX MEXICO DNF1
51 CIRIAKOVA Terezia SVK SLOVAKIA DNS
Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)

DNS Did Not Start
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